
 
 

 
 

Homeless/Foster Youth  
School Liaisons 

 

Name School Title Contact Email 

Lily Boshier Brio College Prep Social Worker (323) 446-2570 lboshier@uscbrio.org 

Mariela Arteaga East College Prep Social Worker (323) 285-1441 marteaga@usceastcollegeprep.org 

Alex Houston Encore Arts & Media Social Worker  (323) 250-8818 ahouston@ednovate.org 

Oscar Montes Esperanza College Prep Social Worker (323) 459-0325 omontes@uscesperanza.org 

Kimberly Romero  USC Hybrid High College Prep Social Worker (213) 929-1046 mbrock@uschybridhigh.org 

Nicole Hernandez Legacy College Prep Social Worker (714) 988-2775 nhernandez@usccollegeprepsa.org 

Pamela Joya South LA College Prep Social Worker (213) 377-9377 pjoya@southlaprep.org 

Alex Houston Ednovate Head Nurse 213-454-0599 ahouston@ednovate.org 

 

 
 


